
DICE:

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES RESULTADO PUNTAJE FECHA DE ENTREVISTA HORA

1 ALANIA CONCHA MARIA ISABEL APTO/A 55 22/07/2018 08:30 a.m.

2 ABREAU JAUCHA WASHINGTON NEUMAN APTO/A 55 22/07/2018 08:40 a.m.

3 PALACIOS GALINDO INGUER JAKELINE APTO/A 55 22/07/2018 08:50 a.m.

4 INGA MEDRANO MARIA ISABEL APTO/A 55 22/07/2018 09:00 a.m.

5 DAMIAN CUELLAR HUBERTINO APTO/A 55 22/07/2018 09:10 a.m.

6 HERRERA ROMERO MARUJA SOLEDAD APTO/A 55 22/07/2018 09:20 a.m.

7 ORTEGA URETA JULY APTO/A 54 22/07/2018 09:30 a.m.

8 DE LA CRUZ CAMPOS MELISSA APTO/A 54 22/07/2018 09:40 a.m.

9 LAUREANO PEREZ PRISCILA KAREN APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 09:50 a.m.

10 RIVAS DANIEL LETICIA NATALY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:00 a.m.

11 AYAIPOMA CONDORI CINTHIA DORA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:10 a.m.

12 TRAVEZAÑO ROJAS MICKEY ROCKY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:20 a.m.

13 VASQUEZ GUEVARA JUVIXA MARILENY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:30 a.m.

14 CARDENAS SANTIVAÑEZ DIANA PAOLA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:40 a.m.

15 CORILLOCLLA MENDOZA GINA YOLANDA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:50 a.m.

16 BALBIN MINAYA VALERY MADELEINE APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:00 a.m.

17 PARODI CONTRERAS NATALY AURORA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:10 a.m.

18 ESPEJO GUTIERREZ CLAUDIA NATALY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:20 a.m.

19 GOMEZ BERNAOLA KAREN LEONOR APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:30 a.m.

20 HUAMAN RIVERA CECILIA ROSSMERY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:40 a.m.

21 CAMARENA HINOSTROZA CRIST JORDAN APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:50 a.m.

22 ARROYO AMES SANDRA FIORELA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 12:00 p.m.

23 RETAMOZO SORIANO FREDDY ALENADRO APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 12:10 p.m.

24 FLORES CRUZ LEIDI VANESA APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:20 p.m.

25 MENDOZA BACILIO ISABEL APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:30 p.m.

26 PALACIOS MAITA DE QUISPE ROSA MILAGROS APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:40 p.m.

27 TPOMA TELLO ERIKA MARIA APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:50 p.m.

28 BLANCO VALERIO JOHN APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:00 p.m.

29 LLACUACHAQUI TOVAR MARITA JIMENA APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:10 p.m.

30 PEREZ SUASNABAR JACQUELINE INGRID APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:20 p.m.

31 VILA ROJAS JHOAN NICOLAS APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:30 p.m.

32 GARCIA AMANZO KAREN YULIANA APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:40 p.m.

33 TENICELA APACHA CECILIA CAROLINA APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 01:50 p.m.

34 CANTORIN MESA LIZ AMERICA APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 02:00 p.m.

35 GARCIA PARIONA JACK ARMANDO APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 02:10 p.m.

36 CHAVEZ ESPINAL GISELA KARINA APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 02:20 p.m.

37 PANTOJA ARMAS OSCAR JAVIER APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 02:30 p.m.

38 SOLIS TAPIA NATALY GABRIELA APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 02:40 p.m.

39 PACHECO CANO ZARELA LUZ APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 02:50 p.m.

40 PEREZ ORTEGA JAIME APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:00 p.m.

41 LAZO BALBIN YECIKA APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:10 p.m.

42 VILCHEZ CARHUANCHO HANS BEGER APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:20 p.m.

43 POMA SANTOS BERENIZ APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:30 p.m.

44 BONILLA CAIRO ROCIO APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:40 p.m.

45 CANDIOTTI ACOSTA MAURO MELANIO APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:50 p.m.

46 SOLIS CAMBORGA DINO ULISES APTO/A 45 22/07/2018 04:00: p.m.

47 SULLCARAY CARRILLO MERCEDES JANETH APTO/A 45 22/07/2018 04:10: p.m.

48 ALEJOS SALINAS, INGRID ROXANA NO APTO/A

49 BEDÓN LORA LAURA GRECIA NO APTO/A

50 CALDERON GASPAR, AGNES MILAGROS NO APTO/A

51 CARHUAMACA CARLOS, GYSELA NO APTO/A

52 HUANCA ORREGO, SILVIA LORENA NO APTO/A

53 JIBAJA GUTIERREZ, STEPHANY GABRIELA NO APTO/A

54 MALLQUI CUADROS, ANA ROSA NO APTO/A

55 MATIAS AGUILAR, INDIRA NATHALY NO APTO/A
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56 MAURICIO LEGUA, VIOLETA SILVIA NO APTO/A

57 MEZA OSPINA, EDITH GIANNINA NO APTO/A

58 ORE INDIGOYEN, GIOVANNA ISABEL NO APTO/A

59 PALOMINO SEGURA, CYNTYA MELODY NO APTO/A

60 PERALES CALDERON, CATHERINE DEL ROSARIO NO APTO/A

61 SALAZAR SINCHEZ, INDIRA LISSET NO APTO/A

62 ULLOA RIVAS, JOSE MANUEL NO APTO/A

63 VENTOCILLA LIPA, VERÓNICA NO APTO/A

64 YÉPEZ GRANDE, GABRIELA MILAGROS NO APTO/A

DEBE DECIR:

Nº APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES RESULTADO PUNTAJE

FECHA DE

ENTREVISTA HORA

1 ALANIA CONCHA MARIA ISABEL APTO/A 55 22/07/2018 08:00 a.m.

2 ABREAU JAUCHA WASHINGTON NEUMAN APTO/A 55 22/07/2018 08:10 a.m.

3 ORTEGA URETA JULY APTO/A 54 22/07/2018 08:20 a.m.

4 DE LA CRUZ CAMPOS MELISSA APTO/A 54 22/07/2018 08:30 a.m.

5 LAUREANO PEREZ PRISCILA KAREN APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 08:40 a.m.

6 RIVAS DANIEL LETICIA NATALY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 08:50 a.m.

7 AYAIPOMA CONDORI CINTHIA DORA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 09:00 a.m.

8 TRAVEZAÑO ROJAS MICKEY ROCKY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 09:10 a.m.

9 VASQUEZ GUEVARA JUVIXA MARILENY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 09:20 a.m.

10 CARDENAS SANTIVAÑEZ DIANA PAOLA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 09:30 a.m.

11 CORILLOCLLA MENDOZA GINA YOLANDA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 09:40 a.m.

12 BALBIN MINAYA VALERY MADELEINE APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 09:50 a.m.

13 PARODI CONTRERAS NATALY AURORA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:00 a.m.

14 ESPEJO GUTIERREZ CLAUDIA NATALY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:10 a.m.

15 GOMEZ BERNAOLA KAREN LEONOR APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:20 a.m.

16 HUAMAN RIVERA CECILIA ROSSMERY APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:30 a.m.

17 CAMARENA HINOSTROZA CRIST JORDAN APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:40 a.m.

18 QUISPE YABAR ENMA RAQUEL APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 10:50 a.m.

19 QUISPE YABAR VANIA JUDITH APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:00 a.m.

20 ROJAS CUNYAS ABEL ANDERSON APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:10 a.m.

21 TORRES YARINGAÑO EDITH ROCIO APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:20 a.m.

22 PALOMINO GAMERO DARWIN PABLO APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:30 a.m.

23 ARIAS CONDESO GABRIELA INDIRA APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:40 a.m.

24 QUISPIALAYA TORRES LISBETH APTO/A 52 22/07/2018 11:50 a.m.

25 FLORES CRUZ LEIDI VANESA APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:00 p.m.

26 MENDOZA BACILIO ISABEL APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:10 p.m.

27 PALACIOS MAITA DE QUISPE ROSA MILAGROS APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:20 p.m.

28 TPOMA TELLO ERIKA MARIA APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:30 p.m.

29 BLANCO VALERIO JOHN APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:40 p.m.

30 LLACUACHAQUI TOVAR MARITA JIMENA APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 12:50 p.m.

31 PEREZ SUASNABAR JACQUELINE INGRID APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:00 p.m.

32 VILA ROJAS JHOAN NICOLAS APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:10 p.m.

33 GARCIA AMANZO KAREN YULIANA APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:20 p.m.

34 CARBAJAL ESPINAL KATTY APTO/A 50 22/07/2018 01:30 p.m.

35 TENICELA APACHA CECILIA CAROLINA APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 01:40 p.m.

36 CANTORIN MESA LIZ AMERICA APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 01:50 p.m.

37 GARCIA PARIONA JACK ARMANDO APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 02:00 p.m.

38 SAPAICO RAMOS MARIBEL MARITZA APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 02:10 p.m.

39 ARROYO MEJIA HELEN MARITHZA APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 02:20 p.m.

40 VILCHEZ RAMOS ALDO ALEXANDER APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 02:30 p.m.

41 ZENTENO SINFOROSO ANALI NORMA APTO/A 49 22/07/2018 02:40 p.m.

42 CHAVEZ ESPINAL GISELA KARINA APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 02:50 p.m.

43 PANTOJA ARMAS OSCAR JAVIER APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:00 p.m.

44 SOLIS TAPIA NATALY GABRIELA APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:10 p.m.

45 PACHECO CANO ZARELA LUZ APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:20 p.m.

46 PEREZ ORTEGA JAIME APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:30 p.m.

47 LAZO BALBIN YECIKA APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:40 p.m.

48 VILCHEZ CARHUANCHO HANS BEGER APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 03:50 p.m.
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49 QUISPE ALONSO KATHERINE JAZMIN APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 04:00: p.m.

50 JIMENEZ SANTA CRUZ GEOVANA APTO/A 47 22/07/2018 04:10: p.m.

51 SOLIS CAMBORGA DINO ULISES APTO/A 45 22/07/2018 04:20: p.m.

52 SULLCARAY CARRILLO MERCEDES JANETH APTO/A 45 22/07/2018 04:30: p.m.

53 CANCHURICRA HUAMAN MARILIA APTO/A 45 22/07/2018 04:40: p.m.

54 ALEJOS SALINAS, INGRID ROXANA NO APTO/A

55 BEDÓN LORA LAURA GRECIA NO APTO/A

56 CALDERON GASPAR, AGNES MILAGROS NO APTO/A

57 CARHUAMACA CARLOS, GYSELA NO APTO/A

58 HUANCA ORREGO, SILVIA LORENA NO APTO/A

59 JIBAJA GUTIERREZ, STEPHANY GABRIELA NO APTO/A

60 MALLQUI CUADROS, ANA ROSA NO APTO/A

61 MATIAS AGUILAR, INDIRA NATHALY NO APTO/A

62 MAURICIO LEGUA, VIOLETA SILVIA NO APTO/A

63 MEZA OSPINA, EDITH GIANNINA NO APTO/A

64 ORE INDIGOYEN, GIOVANNA ISABEL NO APTO/A

65 PALOMINO SEGURA, CYNTYA MELODY NO APTO/A

66 PERALES CALDERON, CATHERINE DEL ROSARIO NO APTO/A

67 SALAZAR SINCHEZ, INDIRA LISSET NO APTO/A

68 ULLOA RIVAS, JOSE MANUEL NO APTO/A

69 VENTOCILLA LIPA, VERÓNICA NO APTO/A

70 YÉPEZ GRANDE, GABRIELA MILAGROS NO APTO/A

NO CUMPLEN CON LAS BASES


